KEYERA CORP.

KEYERA CORP.

ISIN: CA4932711001

Overview

2024/09/03 21:50:15

Price
29.56 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN: 493271100

-0.94% (-0.28)

ISIN CA4932711001
Symbol KEY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,142 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.36 USD
29.60 USD
29.36 USD
29.84 USD
29.555066 USD
3,017
89,168.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4932711001&ID_NOTATION=11330000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77a0dc7698844aa92844548858e9850df5b24c2864459af5b9e04e4efc8ee300&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39309c65d3bae3c1e&time=1725488324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=898d7ebbfdf73e8475813be030e55de7f898a0facb47217d7b06b9bf0e3c99fe&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c390eaa5161f642a1&time=1725488324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b802f1f27c59c4f04caaeeb97ccf0f241fb50b3a8ee748f764c2f94a1c4264bd&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d632264fe4af644c9&time=1725488324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=781edc5cc8dacf06d58ff27c753d9a3a55742d5b26c8c47e89642a122b5c5e5a&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5459fcf13807b2b93&time=1725488324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af18371d675912438840864a5b490df12331c4363093f38a1af211322aa1bd03&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f71fc44c5cb07ddaf&time=1725488324&tool=RSC

KEYERA CORP.

Details

2024/09/03 21:50:15

Price
29.56 USD

Difference ©  -094%(-0.28)

General attributes

ISIN CA4932711001
Symbol KEY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,142 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.36 USD
High 29.60 USD
Low 29.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.84 USD
VWAP 29.555066 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,017
Trading volume 89,168.66
Number of trades 14
Last size 200

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +18.52% +18.95% +22.82%
Perf (abs.) +4.62 +4.71 +5.49
Beta 0.40 0.57 0.83
Volatility  17.56 19.30 26.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KEYERA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 26.77 EUR
03

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 40.04 CAD

Exchange 03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:10 26.31 EUR
03

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:50 29.56 USD

Issues 03

Berlin 2024/09/ 20:22 26.74 EUR

29.72 USD (1,728
28.55 USD (1,255
27.01 USD (5,146

30.04 USD (2024/08/26

22.57 USD (2024/01/10
30.04 USD (2024/08/26
21.87 USD (2023/10/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

22.39

0.00

0.09

0.00

)
)
)
25.23 USD (27,940)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

2,551

14

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11330000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42380205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42380205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66989532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292911342
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KEYERA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
KEYERA CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dean
Setoguchi

Brad Lock

Dion Kostiuk

Eileen Marikar

James
Urquhart

Jarrod
Beztilny

Nancy L.
Brennan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Bertram Chairman of Supervisory

Charlene
Ripley

Douglas
Haughey

Gianna Manes

Isabelle
Brassard

Janet Woodruff
John Goertzen
Michael
Crothers

Michael Norris

Thomas
O'Connor

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	KEYERA CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for KEYERA CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



